NX-1000 with Fan for Cooland/Oil Mist.
Coolant or Oil Mist
NX mechanical oil mist filter is designed to eliminate coolant or oil mist
from lathing, milling, drilling, sawing, water cutting etc.
Filter Cassettes
NX-1000 oil mist filters are equipped with a self-draining Filter
Cassette of Nailed Glass-Fiber and a HEPA H13 Filter. Each filter has
a separate pressure gauge (manometer). Over 99,95% filter efficiency

(mm)
b
(mm)
c
(mm)
d
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Luftleistung
(m³/h)
Gewicht
(kg)
NX-1000 500 1.300 750 640 160 1,1 1.000 134
NX-2000 500 1.600 750 640 200 2,2 2.000 176
NX-4000 500 1.600 900 800 315 4 4.000 248
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c
(mm)
d
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Luftleistung
(m³/h)
Gewicht
(kg)
NX-6000 500 1.600 750 2.200 400 3x 2,2 6.000 522
NX-8000 500 1.600 900 1.700 400 2 x 4 8.000 496
NX
NX-1000  NX-2000 NX-4000
NX-6000 NX-8000
b